900304946

10/22/2014

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM320877

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

Amendment to Patent and Trademark Security Agreement

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name

Formerly

Execution Date

Entity Type

Pacon Corporation

10/08/2014

CORPORATION: WISCONSIN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name: U.S. Bank National Association

Street Address: One U.S. Bank Plaza, 12th Floor

Internal Address: Mail Code SL-MO-T12M, ATTN: Leveraged Finance Group
City: St. Louis

State/Country: MISSOURI

Postal Code: 63101

Entity Type: national banking association: UNITED STATES

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 65

Property Type Number Word Mark
Serial Number: 75044712 AQUARIUS 1l
Serial Number: 73557500 ARRAY
Serial Number: 74210541 ART KRAFT
Serial Number: 74026192 ART STREET
Serial Number: 76552250 ART1ST
Serial Number: 77802323 BEMISS-JASON
Serial Number: 76377455 BEMISS-JASON
Serial Number: 73348171 BORDETTE
Serial Number: 76537713 CLASSROOM KEEPERS
Serial Number: 75593326 COLORBURST
Serial Number: 75059402 COLORWAVE
Serial Number: 75544462 COROBUFF
Serial Number: 77865179 CREATIVE LEARNER
Serial Number: 73728049 CREATIVE LEARNER
Serial Number: 78562823 DECOPUFFS
Serial Number: 77056484 DECOROL
Serial Number: 73515454
Serial Number: 74270351
Serial Number: 72305198 DUO-FINISH TRADEMARK

— 90030494%

N
-
N~
<
<
o
Tp)
N~
(=]
Q
o
<
©
-
124
I
O



Property Type Number Word Mark
Serial Number: 77762949 ECOLOGY
Serial Number: 72428109 ECOLOGY
Serial Number: 85671683 ELLA BELLA
Serial Number: 75719820 FADELESS
Serial Number: 77054105 FLAME-AWAY
Serial Number: 77802289 FLAMELESS
Serial Number: 76293950 FLAMELESS
Serial Number: 77173251 FLAMELESS
Serial Number: 77068079 GOSIGN!
Serial Number: 76489013 GOWRITE
Serial Number: 74215920 HYPER
Serial Number: 78443915 KALEIDOSCOPE
Serial Number: 73469167 KLONDIKERS
Serial Number: 73630446 KOLORFAST
Serial Number: 75101369 LEARNING WALLS
Serial Number: 76521045 LET YOUR IMAGINATION SHINE
Serial Number: 85317110 LITTLE FINGERS
Serial Number: 85157468 LOCKER LINERS
Serial Number: 77358911 MATHNOTES
Serial Number: 77358915 NOTETUTOR
Serial Number: 74555949 PACON
Serial Number: 74555937 PACON
Serial Number: 76537816 PACON
Serial Number: 76521034 PACON
Serial Number: 76521033
Serial Number: 77173204 PEACOCK
Serial Number: 76327424 PLAST'R CRAFT
Serial Number: 73441234 RAINBOW
Serial Number: 74461918 RIP-OFFS
Serial Number: 78874437 RIVERSIDE
Serial Number: 71220363 RIVERSIDE
Serial Number: 74210544 SPECTRA
Serial Number: 75187155 STORYBOOK
Serial Number: 76488030 SUNWORKS
Serial Number: 76488027 SUPERIOR SEAMLESS
Serial Number: 77027616 SUPERIOR SEAMLESS
Serial Number: 77027830 SSSSSSSS SUPERIOR SPECIALTIES LLC
Serial Number: 78656751 TANDEM TONES
Serial Number: 76268767 THE PRESENT-IT

TRADEMARK

REEE00538 5 FRAME0905—



Property Type Number Word Mark
Serial Number: 75544461 TRAIT-TEX
Serial Number: 73777198 TRU-RAY
Serial Number: 71700811 TRU-RAY
Serial Number: 72277474 TRU-RITE
Serial Number: 71646628 TRU-RITE
Serial Number: 85634441 ROSELLE'S CRAFTY CONSTRUCTION PAPER
Serial Number: 73557501 NEON
CORRESPONDENCE DATA
Fax Number: 3146673633

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent
using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone:

Email:
Correspondent Name:
Address Line 1:
Address Line 2:
Address Line 4:

314-552-6000
ipdocket@thompsoncoburn.com
Jennifer A. Visintine

One US Bank Plaza

Thompson Coburn LLP

St. Louis, MISSOURI 63101

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:

299/99451

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Jennifer A. Visintine

SIGNATURE:

/iennifer a. visintine/

DATE SIGNED:

10/22/2014

Total Attachments: 30

source=Amendment to IP Security Agreement
source=Amendment to IP Security Agreement
source=Amendment to IP Security Agreement
source=Amendment to IP Security Agreement
source=Amendment to IP Security Agreement
source=Amendment to IP Security Agreement
source=Amendment to IP Security Agreement
source=Amendment to IP Security Agreement
source=Amendment to IP Security Agreement
source=Amendment to IP Security Agreement
source=Amendment to IP Security Agreement
source=Amendment to IP Security Agreement
source=Amendment to IP Security Agreement
source=Amendment to IP Security Agreement
source=Amendment to IP Security Agreement
source=Amendment to IP Security Agreement
source=Amendment to IP Security Agreement
source=Amendment to IP Security Agreement
source=Amendment to IP Security Agreement
source=Amendment to IP Security Agreement

Pacon Corporation)#page1 .tif
Pacon Corporation)#page?.tif
Pacon Corporation)#page3.tif
Pacon Corporation)#page4.tif
Pacon Corporation)#page5.tif
Pacon Corporation)#page6.tif
Pacon Corporation)#page7 .tif
Pacon Corporation)#page8.tif
Pacon Corporation)#page9.tif
Pacon Corporation)#page10.tif
Pacon Corporation)#page11.tif
Pacon Corporation)#page12.tif
Pacon Corporation)#page13.tif
Pacon Corporation)#page14.tif
Pacon Corporation)#page15.tif
Pacon Corporation)#page16.tif
Pacon Corporation)#page17.tif
Pacon Corporation)#page18.tif
Pacon Corporation)#page19.tif
Pacon Corporation)#page20.tif

o~ o p— p— p— p— p— p— p—

TRADEMARK

REEL: 005385 FRAME: 0906




source=Amendment to IP Security Agreement
source=Amendment to IP Security Agreement
source=Amendment to IP Security Agreement
source=Amendment to IP Security Agreement
source=Amendment to IP Security Agreement
source=Amendment to IP Security Agreement
source=Amendment to IP Security Agreement
source=Amendment to IP Security Agreement
source=Amendment to IP Security Agreement
source=Amendment to IP Security Agreement

Pacon Corporation)#page21..tif
Pacon Corporation)#page22.tif
Pacon Corporation)#page23.tif
Pacon Corporation)#page24.tif
Pacon Corporation)#page25.tif
Pacon Corporation)#page26.tif
Pacon Corporation)#page27 .tif
Pacon Corporation)#page28.tif
Pacon Corporation)#page29.tif
Pacon Corporation)#page30.tif

o~ p— —

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005385 FRAME: 0907




AMENDMENT TO PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

This Amendment to Patent and Trademark Security Agreement (this “Amendment™) is
made as of this 8th day of October, 2014 by and between PACON CORPORATION, a Wisconsin
corporation (successor by merger with Superior Specialties, LLC) (the “Debtor”) and U.S.
BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, a national banking association (the “Administrative
Agent”), as administrative agent for the benefit of the Administrative Agent, the L/C Issuer, the
Swing Line Lender and the Lenders from time to time parties to the Loan Agreement (as herein
defined).

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, the Debtor, and Pacon Holding Company, a Delaware corporation
(collectively, the “Borrowers”), and the Administrative Agent, the L/C Issuer, the Swing Line
Lender and the Lenders heretofore executed and delivered that certain Loan Agreement dated as
of October 31, 2011, as the same has been or may be amended from time to time (as amended,
the “Loan Agreement;” capitalized terms used herein and not otherwise defined herein shall have
the meanings ascribed to such terms in the Loan Agreement); and

WHEREAS, as a condition to the Loan Agreement, the Debtor executed and delivered to
the Administrative Agent, for the ratable benefit of the Lenders, the L/C Issuer and the Swing
Line Lender that certain Patent and Trademark Security Agreement dated as of October 31, 2011
(the “Security Agreement”), encumbering the Debtor’s Patents and Trademarks (each as defined
in the Security Agreement) in order to secure the Secured Obligations (as defined in the Security
Agreement); and

WHEREAS, the Security Agreement was recorded with the U.S. Patent and Trademark
Office on March 6, 2012 at Reel/Frame 027818/01903 and Reel/Frame 4731/0166; and

WHEREAS, the Borrowers have requested an amendment to the Loan Agreement and
the notes to increase the credit facilities available thereunder and to make certain other
amendments as more fully described in that certain Third Amendment to Loan Agreement dated
of even date herewith executed by and among the Borrowers, the Administrative Agent, the L/C
Issuer, the Swing Line Lender and the Lenders (the “Third Amendment”); and

WHEREAS, as one of the preconditions to the execution of the Third Amendment, the
Borrowers have agreed to amend the Security Agreement as set forth herein;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the above stated premises and for other valuable
considerations, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the parties hereto do
hereby agree as follows:

1. All references in the Security Agreement to the “Loan Agreement” and any other
references of similar import shall henceforth mean the Loan Agreement, as amended by that
certain First Amendment to Loan Agreement dated as of November 6, 2013 made by and among
the Borrowers, the Lenders, the L/C Issuer, the Swing Line Lender and the Administrative
Agent, as further amended by that certain Second Amendment to Loan Agreement dated as of

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005385 FRAME: 0908



June 6, 2014 made by and among the Borrowers, the Lenders, the L/C Issuer, the Swing Line
Lender and the Administrative Agent, as further amended by that certain Third Amendment to
Loan Agreement dated as of the date hereof made by and among the Borrowers, the Lenders, the
L/C Issuer, the Swing Line Lender and the Administrative Agent, and as the same may from time
to time be further amended, modified, extended, renewed or restated.

2. The Schedules A, B, and C attached to the Security Agreement are hereby deleted
in their entirety and the Schedules A, B, and C attached to this Amendment are substituted in lieu
thereof.

3. The Security Agreement, as hereby amended, shall continue to secure the Secured
Obligations (as defined therein and as amended herein), including, without limitation all of the
Borrowers’ Obligations as defined in the Loan Agreement, as amended on the date hereof. Upon
the occurrence of an Event of Default, as defined in the Loan Agreement, as amended on the date
hereof, Lender shall be entitled to and may exercise all rights and remedies under the Security
Agreement and as otherwise provided by law.

4. All references in the Security Agreement to "this Agreement" and any other
references of similar import shall henceforth mean the Security Agreement as amended by this
Amendment.

5. Except to the extent specifically amended by this Amendment, all of the terms,
provisions, conditions, covenants, representations and warranties contained in the Security
Agreement shall be and remain in full force and effect and the same are hereby ratified and
confirmed.

6. This Amendment shall be binding upon and inure to the benefit of the Debtor and
the Administrative Agent and their respective successors and assigns, except that the Debtor may
not assign, transfer or delegate any of its rights or obligations under the Security Agreement as
amended by this Amendment.

7. The Debtor hereby represents and warrants to the Administrative Agent that as of
the date of this Amendment, no default or event of default under or within the meaning of the
Security Agreement has occurred and is continuing.

8. In the event of any inconsistency or conflict between this Amendment and the
Security Agreement, the terms, provisions and conditions contained in this Amendment shall
govern and control.

9. This Amendment shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the
substantive laws of the State of Missouri (without reference to conflict of law principles).

[Remainder of Page Intentionally Left Blank, Signature Page Follows]

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005385 FRAME: 0909



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this instrument as of the date

first written above,

PACON CORPORATION,

as the Debtor

By: _ Noanl £ \.ﬁf.«lll(d()

Name: Josh E. Strand

Title; Chief Financial Officer

U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION,
as the Administrative Agent

By:

Name: Jason C. Nadler

Title: Senior Vice President

SIGNATURE PAGE TO

AMENDMENT TO PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005385 FRAME: 0910



IN WITNESS WHEREOF., the parties hereto have executed this instrument as

first written above.

SIGNATURE PAGE TO
AMENDMENT TO PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

PACON CORPORATION,
as the Debtor

By:

0f the date

Name: Joan E. Strand
Title: Chief Financial Officer

U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION.

as the Administrative Agent

By: e

. Gl
arie: Jason C. Nadler

Title: Senior Vice President

TRADEMARK

REEL: 005385

FRAME: 0911



1'6S0CI1Z0E\0E000° 11T 1ELEO

soocreliy
9L0¢/eLiol vi¥'8/8'9 ajessqng sjqesesg Aig v Bufely JO pouisiy 890°9¢k
¥00¢/.L¢/L
oL0¢/LciL 16G°29.L'9 Slensqng ajqeselg Aig v Bunie JO pouisiy 1£90°9¢y
ang s394 JONVNILNIVIN v anssi| ERN #3114 OSN4g

yLoe/L1i60 30 SV

*ON "93¥/LN3aLlvVd

SNOILYOITddV LN3L1Vd SN ONIANId ANV d3NSssi
NOILVHOd¥0I NOJVd | ON abed

0912

TRADEMARK
005385 FRAME

REEL



1'6S0Z1Z0E\0E000° T T IEL\FO

"€96051Y / Ases apew Buipjopeded - 200

‘GE68LY / ¥OP-rd 1) Alosssooe Bugasiew temol4 - 900
"YE68LY / LOP-rg WY Jamol4 - GO0

"L18E0LY / "~ s1oop 8say) pulyeq - #00

"08¥£06Y / Sleusyew Aejdsip pajebnliod Yngoioo asn o} Moy Uo SJUIH - £00 sn
"v12-126-¢ X1 / @2e|daly Aepljoy Ynqolod sy} a|quiasse o} MOH - Z00 0661/0€/50 sap leylo 9
'6.9-CLy YA / @oejdaiy Aepljoy ynqoio) - |00 Y121c62-XL aoe(daly Aepljoy yngoiod 1010808
sn
800¢/9L/L Bojeye) 1onpoid 8002
Bojeyeo jonpoid 6LEYSEO-XL Sjonpoid sAljeal] uaded 1/8009¢vy
$Q009 aLvqa anss| 3LvQ ONII4 AMINNOD  #314S99D
"ON 93y "ON VR3S NuviN

ONIONdd ANV d3aNssl — SLHO™MALOD 'S'N

¥10¢/L1/60 4O SV NOILYAOd¥0D NOJVd

ZT "ON obed

TRADEMARK
005385 FRAME

0913

REEL



SCHEDULE B

Patent Applications

See attached.

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005385 FRAME: 0914



1'6S0C1Z0E\0E000° 11 11€L\HO

G00c/CLy
alocg/ieliol vL¥'8/8'9 ajelsqang ejqesesg Mg v Buey O pouisiN 890'9¢Yy
¥00¢/L2/L
alLoc/Lel 16G'29.'9 sjensqng s|gesesq Aig v Bueiy O pouisiy 190°9¢y
AN S334 IONVNILNIVIN 31vqg anss| UL #3714 OSN49

v102/1L1/60 4O SY

*ON "93¥/INILVd

SNOILYOI1ddV INJLVd SN ONIAN3d ANV a3anssl
NOILYHOd¥0D NODVd 1. 'oN abed

0915

TRADEMARK
005385 FRAME

REEL



1'6S0Z1Z0E\0E000° LT TTEL\HD

"£96051YV / Asea apew Buipjopiaded - 200

‘GE68LY / YOr-rg 1 Alosseooe Bujiexsew Jamol - 900
"PE68LY / LOP-I'd 1 Jamold - GO0

"LL8E0LM / " Sioop 8say} puiyag - $00

"08Y06Y / S|eusiew Aejdsip payebniiod 4ngolod asn 0} Moy Uo SJUlH - £00 sn
"P1.2-126-2 X1 / 82ejdaiy Aepijoy Ynqoliod 8y} 8|quiasse 0} MOH - 200 0661/0€/50 slji} Isylo g%

‘6.9-ZL¥ VA / 82e|dauy Aepljoy 4ngoio) - 100 ylcleee-XL soejdauy Aepijoy yngolo) 10105808
sn
800¢/9L/1L Bojeye) Jonpoid 8002

Bojejeo yonpoud 61ErG69-XL Sjonpold sAlleal) uoded 1/8009¢vy

$ao00oH 3lvg anss| alva oNImi4 AMINNOD  #3148929D
"‘ON 93y *ON Tvi¥3sg WVIN

SNIAN3Id ANV a3aNSSI — SLHOI™ALOD 'S'N
PL0cC/LLI60 o sy NOILVHOdYH0OD NOJVd 22 ON abed

TRADEMARK
005385 FRAME

0916

REEL



SCHEDULE C

Trademark Registrations And Applications For Trademark Registration

See attached.

Word Trademarks

(a) Roselle (unregistered)

(b) RosellePaper.com (unregistered)

(c) Crafty Construction Paper (trademark registration pending; Application No. 85634441,
filed May 24, 2012).

(d) Creative Kids (unregistered)

(e) Vibrant Art (unregistered)

(f) Hands On (unregistered)

(2) Real Images (unregistered)

(h) Write Way (unregistered)

(i) Creative Office (unregistered)

() Fun Time (unregistered)

(k) Roselle Paper Company (unregistered)

(1) Bright Colors (unregistered)

(m)Roselle’s World (unregistered)

(n) Inside Cover Instructions (unregistered)

(0) Learn to Write (unregistered)

(p) Classics (unregistered)

(q) Le Petit Artiste (discontinued, but still used on purchase orders)

(r) The trademarks “Mosaic creations, ” “flower power,” “Word Power” are used at the
request of the trademark holder.

Design Trademarks

AN

ROSELLE

PAPER COMPANYINCe® 0 C > © ¢ @

<3 Wi Wey™ .

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005385 FRAME: 0917



1'6S0ZIZOE\0E000° TTT11EL\ED

G102/9e/L
anp (1eaA-0g) [emalayg-oy 3N
¥102/8/6 G002/92/. €00zZ/2LI0L  (LSYHI4.LYV Ajeoysuoyd)
paly [EMausy 6 ¢ § 095 910 sse|Q ui 'sped Buimesp pue sped Uy v1'116'C 062'255/9. 1SLIyY 9£0092¥
910 sse|0 ui .iaded Buipjoy pue sjesys
[euoonysul ‘sjious)s ‘taded puoq palojos
‘Jaded uoionlsuos Jo Bunsisuoo sy Alajoe sn
Lgoz/oe/Lenp  pue ‘sje|qe) Jaded ss)sod ‘sje|qe) Jaded Bupum L661/0E/. 0661/9/2
(1eak-0g) [lemauay xeN ‘sje|qe} Jaded yoyeys ‘siejqe) Jeded Buimelq eve'zs9'tL Z61'920/vL 133418 14V 0002V
oL0 sn
$202Z/SL/LL enp  sseD ul sjoslold yelo pue sjosfoid e ‘sjenw ¥661/5L/L1 L66L/8/01
(1eah-0g) |lemauay xeN ‘spunoiboeq pieoq uiejing Joj Jaded yeio 16t'298'L Lws'olem. 14V LY 6900508
910Z/8/ enp 9} sse|D ul l1eded buimesp pue 9861/8/¥ G861/6/6 sn
(1esh-og) lemausy xeN  ‘teded Bunum paulun pue pauy ‘Jeded Bupuud 290'68¢"L 005'286/€. AVHYY £000/2¢
L10z/5¢e/2 1661152/ 966L/LLI1L sn
anp (leak-0z) [emauay-ay gl sselo u ‘Jeded py €02'0v0'T ZLL'PY0IS. 11 SNIYVYNOY 921092y
SNLVLS/NOILOY S4o0o aLvQq IANSS| JLVA SONITl4 AYINNOD #3174 82080
‘ON 9234 "ON VR3S NIV

¥10¢/11/60 4O Sy

ONIANdd ANV d3dNSSI — SMUVINIAVAIL NOIFHO4 ANV 'S'N
NOILLYYOdH0O NODVd

| ‘ON abeyd

TRADEMARK

0918

005385 FRAME:

REEL



1'6S0Z1Z0E\0£000° 1111 ELHD

£20¢/Lic enp
(1eaf-0t) |emauay XN

010 Sse|D Ul ‘spieoq
uiRs|ing pue spleogyoelq jo saebps [euibiew ayy
0} Juswiyoeye o} sdujs aAljes0osp pajebniion

€861/L1C
696'G2C'L

¢861/1/¢
LLL'8YE/EL

sn
31130404

000508

€coe/ge/LL
anp (Ieak-0g) lemauay-ay

910 sse|n ul ‘sulaned pub pajuud-aid yim
sjjol Jaded ‘spieoq ugs|ng pue spieogyoe|q
Jo sabpa [euiblew ay} 0} Juswyoepe

Joj sdiys anyei00ap pajebnuioo ‘deimAjod
‘slawealis ‘siauueq anssy ‘Jaded quooAsuoy
‘sinojno Jaded ‘puepeb Jaded ‘1aded juepiejas
awe|} ‘1aded jur)sisal apey ‘Jaded pajebniiod
‘“jaded palinixe} ‘s|leinw ‘spunoiboeq pieoq
unajing Joy Jaded ‘1aded adaio ‘Jaded anssi
‘1aded yelo ‘Jaded ue ‘Ajpweu ‘eseyaind jo
juiod pue uonelodap ‘Aejdsip ‘ucieonps ‘syeld
pue spue Jo spj|al} a8y} ul pasn sjonpoud Jaded

€0oc/selLL
¥es'egL'e

¢00e/v/e
GS¥'LLEI9L

sn
NOSVIr-SSIngd

2000508

0coc/eL/L
anp [emausy 69 8 '09S

-91L0zZ/EL/L 8np
uojeleppaq Gl 8 8 08S

O SSe|D Ul ‘suoieuiwexs Buey

ul pasn syooq Jaded yueq 1o} pue uojeiossp
10} SJUBLLIUOIIAUS JuaAa [e1oads ‘shedsip
Buisipueyosaw ul pasn Jeded psjjol pue Jaded
jo0ys ‘Jeded pajebintiod o Jaded Buieauoo
Alaweu ‘saoinles BuiieAuod jaded wojsn)

‘0z sse[D
u ‘she(dsip Jaded aaielosep Jo siaseyaind

0} pjos sAe|dsip Jaded annelooap buibuey
ajeyljioe} 0} pasn sagn} pue sdijo jo ainjeu
ay} ui s1sbuey Ajsield ‘alempley |elswi-UoN

‘9] SSB[D Ul suojeulwexs

Bunyel ur asn Joy syooq Jaded yue|q

‘wiyy J1eysahjod padeys Jo apew sucnelodap
oljlelews pue ‘Jaded pajebniioo ‘suiejunoy Jaded
anjelooap ‘leded aaeiooop padeysue; ‘laded
anssi} quiooAsuoy ‘puepeb 1sded saeloosp Jo
Aewnd Bunsisuoo syiy uoneloosp saded awsy}
pue [euosess ‘suiejuno} Jaded ‘Ajpweu ‘spoob
Ae|dsip Buisipueyosaw pue taded aneiooaqg

0LoceliL
698'018°¢

600¢/LL/8
€2e'c08/LL

sn
NOSVI-SSINEd

960092y

SNLVLS/NOILOY

¥L0c/L1/60 40 sy

Sa009

31va 3NSS|
"ON 93y

3A1vq ONITlH
‘ON VR3S

ONIANId ANV 3NSSi — SMIVINIAVYL NOIFHO04 ANV 'S'N
NOILYVYOd¥0D NOJVd

A¥LNNOD
WIVIN

#3914 8049D

Z "ON abed

TRADEMARK

0919

005385 FRAME:

REEL



1'6S0Z120€\0€000° T TELAFO

910 Sse|D

u| ‘sasodind [euonensnj o ‘Bunuied ‘Bugurd
‘Buime.p Joj pasn siaded !siaded julediebuy
‘sladed |ases pue ‘siaded peyo ‘siaded yojoys
‘spJeoq uiajing pue ‘sjenw ‘subis ‘siauueq
‘sjosfold pe Jo} sladed pe ‘spieoq ugs|ing pue
‘siesnw ‘subis ‘s1auueq ‘sjosfoid He 1o sjjol

LL02/L L/ Jaded pe ‘ujeid ‘paiojoo Buieq pue esn syelo 100Z/L1/6 9002/ sn
anp [emauay 6 g § 088 pue sue 1o} ‘siaded uoionJSuUOS pue J8)sod 168'682'€ ¥8¥'950/.L 704¥003d 6000.2V
oLoz/LLIE . 9002/LIE G00Z/8/2 sn
anp [emauay 6 R § 089S 91 sse|D Ul ‘syelo pue spe 1oy Jaded enssi| 869'690'e £28'295/8. S$44nd0o3d ov009ZY
8z SSe|D Ul ‘sjelawinu
oljaubew pue uoniubooal 1009 1o} sadeys
‘010 Sse|D Ul 'sjeuslew sn
0202/02/€ 8np J98ys pJeogp.ed pue saded Ajsweu ‘sjonpoid 0661/02/€ 8861/2L/G
(1eah-0g) [emausy xeN aweb pue sAoj [euoneanpa pooyp|iyo Aues 2L1'186°L 60'82LIEL HANYYAT IAILYIHO 8600508
0202Z/LL/S
anp [emsusy 6 9 8 088
'0L0Z/LLIS Bnp gl sse|p ul 0L02/L LIS 600Z/P/LL sn
uonelelosq Gl % 8 "08S ‘speyo jexood ‘Alswieu ‘sieusiew [euoieonpg 6.'18L'€ 6.1'698/1. HANYYIT IALLYIHD L0L09ZY
0202/L/E 910 sse|)D 0002/L/€ 8661/82/8 sn
anp (1eah-0z) [emausy-ay uy saded Aejdsip pue Buiddeim snjjeiodeq 865'G2E'C 29v'PPSIG L 44Ng0¥09D GG00508
21021111 16617111 9661/02/2 sn
anp (Jeek-0z) lemeusy-ay 910 ssejD ul Jieded py 616'820'C 20¥'650/5. JAVMEOTOD 610092y
L20zZ/ElY Lo0Z/ElY 8661/£2/L1 sn
anp (Jeah-Qz) lemeusy-ay 910 ssej Ul .1aded yeio pue uojonsuo) 968'6EV'C 92£'€6G/S. 1s4ngy0100 610092F
8102Z/S LY 800Z/SLIY £002Z/51/8 sn
anp [emousy 6 % 8 098 910 sselD Ul 'sexoq abeio}s wooIsse|n L06'LLY'E €L2'/€6/9/  SYAdIAN WOOHSSYTD GE009ZY
SNLY1IS/NOILOY $ao0n A1vqg 3ANsSS] J1vg ONIni4 AYLINNOYD #3174 SO99
‘ON 93 "ON Vi3S MAVIAL

¥L0OZ/L1/60 4O sV

ONIANId ANV AaNSSI — SAVINIAVYL NOIFHO4 ANV "S'N
NOILVIOd¥0D NOOJVd

¢ ‘oN obed

TRADEMARK

0920

005385 FRAME:

REEL



1'6S0Z1Z0E\0E000° 111 IEL\HO

0202/re/oL 000¢/72/0} 666L/€/9 sn
anp (1eak-0g) lemauay-ay 910 sseIQ U Heded py VLE'168'C 028'614/5. ss313av4 5700508
£202/72/6
NP [EM2UDY 6 @ 8 088
'6102/¥2/6 @np 910 sse|D ul 'sydesbojoyd jo Buiye) sy oy cLogele zLoz/6/L sn
uoneleoeg G| ' 8 089S doupyoeq e se pash s| Yolym Jaded punoibyoeg £92'80t'y £89°1./9/G8 v113a viia 821092k
£20z/g/L 8np /€0 sse|D Ul ‘sadojeAus €L6LIElL ZL6L/£2/9 sn
(1e84-0G) |lemauay IxaN pue ‘sja|qe} ‘syooqgsjou ‘sieded ssjji4 G6.'296 60L'82vre. A907003 $100.2v
0Z0z/6L/L
anp [emausy 6 @ 8 088
'oL0Z/BL/L @np ol 0Loz/6LIL 600Z/8L/9 sn
uogelepad GL @ 8 98g  ssejQ ul Jeded JaMxju) eded pe ‘jaded Bupim 18L'6EL'E 6¥6'29L/LL A901003 60092y
sn
1202/02/L 8np 910 Sse|D Ul 'syeld aAjeald L16L/02/. 8961/51/8 (1918169 [ejuswalddng)
(1eak-0g) lemauay XaN Ul asn Joj Jaded o Led e se pjos ysiul soeung ¥26'9L6 861's0¢e/2. HSINI4-ONa /900508
910 sse|D ul Laded uononisuoo
pue Jaded Jgj|y }oogajou ‘s}s|qe} ‘syoogalou
‘laded pe ‘Jaded Bunum pue Buimelsp Ajgweu
‘@Il 8y} pue sjooyos ui esn 1o} Jjaded ‘1aded
oiydesBouidas pue ‘Jaded jnojund 1eyndwioo
‘subis 1o siouueq se asn 4o} sjjoJ Jaded
‘sauiyoew Buippe 1o} sjjos 1aded ‘sadojeaus SN
sloerLie 'spiea xeput 'seded Buglim 3o 1aded Bupum S661/1L/E 2661/8217 {pnoi3 4q
onp (Jeeh-0g) [emausy-ey peujun pue pauj) Ajlpweu ‘sway Asuoperg L6v'c88'} L5e'0Le/y,  epenoylis 8811 ) ubise L1002y
sn
GL0Z/9¢/LL enp 820 SSB|D Ul SI] Ul plos 'syul| G86L/92/LL ¥861/L2/2L (1o18169y
(1eak-0g) [emausy XeN Bunosuuosissiu Buiney syoolq Buiping Aot lol'esg'L vSt'SLS/EL [eyuswse|ddng) ubisaq £900508
SNLVYLIS/NOILOY $aoos aLvqg anss| A1Lvg ONIMId AYLNNOD #3Iud 2099
‘ON 93y "ON Vi3S MY

v10¢/L1/60 40 sV

ONIANId ANV aNSSi — SYHVINIAVHL NOIFHO04 ANV 'S'N
NOILVHOdY0I NOJOVd

¢ ‘ON abed

TRADEMARK

0921

005385 FRAME:

REEL



1'6S0Z1Z0€\0£000° 1 11 IEL\EO

910 sse|n ul ‘sesodind jeuonesnsn|l

Jo ‘Bunuud ‘Buimelp Joj sieded jo sjuswiplosse
Buiureyuoo sy pue ‘sesodind |euonesnsn|l

Jo ‘Bunuied ‘Bupuid o} pasn ‘siaded
uoonusuoo ‘sieded yojeys ‘siaded Jeysod

0922

TRADEMARK
005385 FRAME

REEL

GL02/92/L ‘sje|qe) ajou Aisuone)s ‘siaded puoq ‘sieded 6002/92/. #002/0€/9 sn
anp [emauay 6 3 § 098 Bunund ‘sseded Bunum o Buimelp pauiun 092'9/6'C GLB'ShP/8.L 3d00S0dIT v £200.2¥
910 sse[D ui Jaded sn
zz0z/LLig enp uonon.suoo pue saded Buimelp ‘syoogsjou Z66L/LL/8 1661/82/01
(1eak-0g) [lemauay XeN ‘teded pauijun pue pauy| ‘1eded Buguid Lv2'902'L 026'GLeivL H3dAH 0200./2¢
¥202/8/9 9l SSE|D Ul 's||o) pue s}jeays #002/8/9 £002/62/1 sn
anp (1eaf-0g) |lemauay-ay onseld pue saded pieoq Buyum eselss Aig €6/'168'C £10'68¥/9. JLINMOD 01092
UoRelE[os % %N,\mmmw.wmm gl sse|n ‘Buiooqderos uj asn 1o} sn
’ Jaded pajeod aAiseype pue :esn pjoyasnoy pue 6002/€/C 9002/02/2)
d3T1aoNvoIg ol Aisuoness oy seaisaype Leded Yelo salseypy LGE'0/G'E 6.0'890/L. iNDISOD 901092k
910 sse|D ul 1aded Ae(dsip S
8L0Z/SLIL pue ‘Jaded Jauueq ‘sjeinw ‘spunoibxoeq 8002/SL/L 1002/vIS n
anp [emeuay 6’3 8 995 p.eoq uns|ing Joj Jaded ‘Ajeweu ‘spoob Jaded ov¥'sov'e lgeg'ssL/..  uBiseq pue SSTTANYIA 120092y
(L0Z/LiZL spue . .
poiad 80e16 WUOW-g) glLo sse;n c_h aded ho_oo_m“w\s pue ‘laded
juied Jabuy ‘1aded Buimesp ‘1aded Aeidsip
onp [EMOUSY 6 Mvmm\u_‘w\m ‘Jaded uononysuod ‘Jaded Jsuueq ‘syoofoid sn
yelo pue syosfold pe ‘sieinw ‘spunoibyoeq ¥002/L/9 L00Z/L/8 (4a1s169y [EJUBWIBIdNS)
a3T71IONVO 39 OL  spieoq ups(ng Joj Jeded ‘Ajlsweu ‘spoob Jaded 6£8'6¥8'C 0S6'€62/9. SSITENY A 8100508
0zoz/BLIL
anp [emaudy 6 g 8 088 g1 ssejy ui ‘eded -
‘oL0z/6L/L enp  Ae(dsip pue Jaded Jauueq 'sjeinw ‘spunoibyoeq oLoz/BL/L 6002/L L/8
uojelejoad Gl 'p 8 088 pJeoq uie|ng 1oj Jeded ‘Alsweu ‘spoob seded £so'ovL's 682'208/.L SSITINVYIA 160092¥
(¥1L02/5L/0L Spus
pouiad aoe1b yuow-g)
¥L02/GLIY
2P JABPI 09
PUABPLY 51 3899 8002/G L1y 900z/0¢/LL sn
a3T1139NYO 39 OL 910 sse|D Ul 'sieded uoyonsuo) e GOL'vS0/LL AYMY-3NV A 11002k
SNLVIS/NOILOY SA00H 3Lvqg 3anssi ALV ONITI4 AYINNOD #3114 $0dD
‘ON 923y ‘ON Vi3S MAVIA

¥102/11/60 4O SV

ONIANdd ANV gaNSsl — SMHVINIAVYL NOIFHOd ANV 'S'N
NOLLYHOd¥O0D NOOVd

G "ON abed



1'650Z1Z0£\0£000° 111 TEL\HO

(v1L02/LLITL Spus
pouad aoelb yjuow-g)

¥10Z/.L/19 8np
HoRelePad gl 2 8 999 8002/LL/9 100z2/£2/2) sn
Q37730ONVOIF 0L 910 ssej) ul ‘ubisap pub Buunies) Jaded Jejii Log'sry'e L16'85€/LL SILONH.LVIN 980092
1202/6L/L
onp |eMaUsy 6 3 g 088 SN
2102611 gl sse|g ul LL0Z/6LIL 010z/0Z/01 (11169 |ejuswisddng)
anp uopelejoeq g '08g ‘1aded s|jqeuonisodea: asele Ap sAlsaype-jlas G86'666'C 891'/G1/G8 SHANITYINO01 1010921
2202/52/2) . ‘
. gl '[D u ‘aded
onp [EMSUSYH 6 8 8 095 uogonysuoo pue ‘1aded Buimelp ‘1aded yojays s
'8102/5Z/2L enp ‘teded Buioey jo Busisuoo sped usded pue rAX YA TArAN LLOZ/0L/S
uonelejosd gL ® g ‘08  Jeded yue|q pue pajn ‘Ajaweu ‘syonpoud Jeded $02's92't oLL'21E/58 SYHIAONI4 ITLLN 121092¥
9z sse|D ul ‘sau09 uleh fdws
‘sa[pasu onseld ‘sesodind yetolpuey Joj speaq
‘safka A|66Im onsed pue ‘swod-wod ‘synjy yeo
‘siayies) Yelo ‘Ajlsweu ‘sbuipul) Syelo pue suy
9l sse|D ul ‘sbeq Aued taded
‘sasodind jeujsnpul 10 [BI0ISWILUIOD 10} JoU
wiy o:wm_a Jusdsaput .mm___ov Joded .m:m:ao:mo
‘ade) e ‘Ajlsweu ‘sjonpold yelo pue sue ‘aded sn
9102/02/9 Iwebuo ‘sewel jew ‘Jaded buimelp ‘Jeded 9002/02/9 £002/9/9 INIHS NOILYNIDVII
anp [emauay 69 8§ 095 uojonysuod ‘sped ue ‘Ajsweu ‘snpold Jaded Lie'oL's Gb0'L2S/9L HNOA 131 620092Y
110Z/0¢/2L gL0 sse|p ul 166L/10E/2L 9661/6/S sn
anp (Jeah-0g) [emausy-ay 'si@)sod feuoponysul Ajaweu ‘eusjew pajuld £2T'9ZL'T 69€°LOL/GL STIVM ONINYVYAT £00508
8L02/22/E onp 8861/22/¢ 9861/21/1L sn
(1eak-0g) [emauay xeN 910 SSE|D Ul IOM L. 10} 8anss| | LGg18t'L ovi'089/EL 1SVY440T10M 6900508
GLOZ/ET/y @np 820 SSE|D Ul 's)y Ui plos 'syulf G86L/EZIY ¥861/8/€ sn
(1eah-0g) lemausy JxeN Bunosuuoolsyul Buiney sxoojq buipjing Ao vhe'zee'l 19L'69/EL SYIMIANO™ 9900508
SNLYLS/NOILOY SAo09) a1vqg anss| JLVJ ONITI4 AYINNOD #3114 §29499
"ON 23y "ON TVRI3S MUVYIN

¥10cC/LL/60 4O SY

ONION3dd ANV adnssl — SMYVINZAVYL NOIFH04 ANV SN
NOILVYOdY0D NOOVd

g "ON ebed

TRADEMARK

0923

005385 FRAME:

REEL



1'6S0Z1Z0E\0E000 11 T1EL\ED

920 sse|D ul sauod uleh fidwse ‘sejpasu onseld
'safe ABBIm onseld ‘swiod wod ‘synji yelo
‘siayies; Yelo Alpwieu ‘sBuipul syeIs pue suy

‘020 sse|D ui Jayb anyeioosqg

‘910 ssejD ut 0y ‘saljiop Jaded ‘sjjol
Jaded pajebniioo ‘siapioq Joded pajebniioo
‘1aded pajebn.los ‘Jeded Adoo ‘Jaded

9L0z/8L/. yen| ‘sped pe ‘t1aded pe ‘1aded uoponnsuod 9002/81/. £002/9/9 sn
anp [emaudy 69 8 089 ‘Alsweu ‘syonpoud pleogladed pue seded eps'ILL'e ¥€0°125/9. ubiseq pue NOOVd ze0092y
910 sse|D ul i3 ‘aseyaind jo juiod sn
GL0zZ/62/LL  pue uopeloosp ‘Aejdsip ‘Uoljeonpe ‘syelo pue $002/62/4 1 £002/51/8
anp [emauSy 69 8 '09S  SHE Jo spjal au} ul pash pieogiaded pue Jaded £20'6L0'c 918'/£5/9. NOOVd L£0092Y
G2oz/L/g enp
(4eah-0g) lemouay 1XaN
'v102/8/6 150 sse[Q Ul G661/1/8 YE6L/L/8 sn
pajy lemausy-ay  'sIdUjo 0} saolnIss Buipaauod Jeded Bunspusy 1£8'806'L 1£6'G5G/v/ NOOVd £00092¥
910 ssej0 Ul .1aded adalo pue Jaded anssy
‘1aded Buimelp ‘Jaded uonisodwod ‘s}s|qe}
Heyo ‘Jaded Bunum puey ‘sped Leyo pue
Jaded pajni ‘piecq Ae(dsip ‘pieoq Jsjsod ‘preoq
[01s1iq ‘pleoq Be) ‘pieoq peoljiel ‘J1aded juied
Jabuy uudmau ‘sjjol pue sisplog pajebniioo sn
GlLoz/6LIT) ‘teded Adoo ‘Jeded yesy ‘Jeded pe ‘jeded G661/6L1TL ¥661/1/3
anp (Jeak-0z) [emeusy-ay uoponyisuod Ajpwieu ‘precqiaded pue aded S0c'Ty6'L 616'GGS/V.L NOOVd 10009ZF
(51L02/ze/) spue
pouad aoe.b yuow-g)
¥10z/2z/L enp
1|08 09
uoleIEload 518 8 098 8002/2e/L 2002/£2/2) SN
G3IT130NVO 39 OL 910 sse|Q ul ‘;eded o)y pany ze0'ziv'e G16'86¢/L. YOLNIIION §80092Y
9102/8/¥ 8np 910 sse|D ul liaded Bumelp pue 9861/8/y G861/6/6 SN
(teak-0g) [emauay xoN  ‘Jeded Bupum paujun pue pauy ‘seded Bupund €90'68¢'L 10G'266/€. NO3N §200.L2¥
SNLVYLS/NOILDY $SAo09n 31vg 3nss| JLvqg SONIT4 AYINNOD #3114 $04d9D
"ON 93y "ON VR3S MUVYIN

¥L0C/L1/60 4O SV

ONIANZd ANV @3aNSSI — SYHVINIAVHIL NOIZHO4 ANV 'S'N
NOILVHOdHO0I NOJVd

/ "ON 8bed

TRADEMARK

0924

005385 FRAME:

REEL



['6S0ZIZOE\0E000 TTT1ELEO

910 sse|n ul ‘sasodind [euonelsni) 1o ‘Buiuied
‘Buimelp 1o) siaded jo sjuswiposse Bululieyuoo
sIY pue ‘sasodind [euonelsni) 1o ‘Bunuied

JIo} pasn siaded ‘siaded paiojos ‘siaded
Buiojoo ‘sieuueq pue subis 1o} pasn Jaded

L102/L2/2 ‘s1aded uoponyjsuod ‘siaded yojeys ‘siaded /002//2/ 9002/2/S sn
anp [emausy 68 8 093 Jajsod ‘sieded Bupum Jo Buimelp pauljun 6sl'cle'e LEV'V18/8L E(]ISEENNE 0€00/2¥
SLOTblY S66L/v1Y £66L/51/L 1 sh
anp (1eaf-0z) [lemausy-ay 910 sse[D Ul sjjos Ul pjos Jaded py 906'288'L 8L6'LovIv.L S440-diy 62002V
(12ak-0p) _mm\mmm\mwm_wm M_ﬂ _ 910 mm.m_o ul ‘sasn _mco:mo:nm sn
10 ‘sjeld pue Le ‘'salqqoy Jo} ‘sjssys pue G861/2/L £861/62/8
¥102/8/6 Paly [emausy s||oJ Jo wuoj ayy uf ;aded Yyexy pue sbeq Jeded 890'0VE| veT'LyvIEL MOENIVY £600508
c¢coereliLL 820 ssej0 u) ‘1eded pajeubaidu) coog/ei/LL 1002/8L/0L sn
anp (Jeak-0z) [lemausy-ay -1s)seld Buisiidwiod sy yeio AqqoH ¥90'6¥9'C vey'L2eiaL 14v¥0 ¥.1Svd 6100508
910 SSE|D Ul 's|iouals pue pieoq Jaysod
10 pasudwos sy Bupjew Jajsod pue ‘pieoq
Jaysod jusosalon)y ‘pleoq teded Ainp-Anesy
8LOT/LIL Jo pasiidwod pleog Aeldsip ‘pieoq peoijte: 800¢/L/L L002/¥/S sn
anp [emsuay 6 @ 8 093 ‘preoq Jejsod ‘Jeded uooniisuod spyding 209'0s¥'e Y0T'eLLILL 000v3ad ¢.009¢y
920 sselD
U ‘saka A|B6im onse|d ‘swod wod ‘synjy yelo
‘slayies) yelo ‘Ajpweu ‘sbuipul) syeio pue spy
‘910 sselD
ul ‘syoafold yeio 103 pasn ade} payoeq aAisaype
1o Bunsisuco adey ue Jaded ‘leded yelo
pajeubaidwi Jsysed ‘uononisul Bupmpuey
pue sasodind jeuoeonpa Joy sje|gel Buium
‘Buipjoy Joj saded (webuo ‘syelo pue Buiddeim
Joj deum sueydojieo ‘Jeded Bumelp ‘1eded
Bunumpuey ‘Jeded juied Jabul ‘Jeded juuidsmau
‘sasodind [elisnpul JO [BI2JSUILLIOD 10} Jou Wiy
9L0z/gl/.  ouseyd Jusosapl ‘saljiop seded ‘sped pe ‘reded 9002/81/. £002/9/9 sn
anp |emausy 6 '3 g ‘098 Ue ‘Ajsweu ‘sjonpoud preogleded pue Jaded rs'LL'e ££0'L25/9/ ubisaq ung uooed 210092
SNLY.LS/NOILOY $a009 a1vQq anss| aLvg SNy A¥INNOD  #314S29D
*ON 93y "ON vI¥3S MVIN

¥L02/L1/I60 4o sV

ONIAN3Id ANV d3aNSSI — SMHVINZAVHL NOIF™NO0d ANV "S'N
NOILVYOd¥0OD NOOVd

g ‘ON abed

TRADEMARK
005385 FRAME

0925

REEL



1°'6S0Z1Z0€\0€000° 1 T11€L0\0

9200 sWweld y8LG |81y

0¥0 sse|Q

0926

U] ‘SJUSLLIUOIIAUS JuaAs [eloads pue she|dsip

El0g/ielct OLdSh Buisipueyalaw ‘spuncibjoeq oiydeibojoyd

Ul pepiooas uolelodio)

TRADEMARK
005385 FRAME

REEL

UODB O} JUBLUUBISSY Joj pasn st yoiym Jaded punoibyoeq Buiuaauod SN
: Ajsweu ‘siayio Joj saaiales Buiuaauod Jaded ubiseq
LL02/9L/01 'GE0 sse(o ul 1eded Jo play sy ui 100Z/9L/0L 900¢/72/0L pue 977 ‘S3ILTVIOAS
anp lemausy 3 8 '08S  ssolnes A|ddns sjesajoym pue diysioinguisiq 06s‘oLe'e 0€8'220/.1 HOoIN3dNS 000008
9200 sweld 816 |98y
£102Z/1€/ZL 01dSNn
u) paplooal uojelodion sse
uooed 0} Juswublissy . 91,0 SSEQ
!sjualluoliIAuS JuaAe [eloads pue sAeidsip SN
2102/02/LL Buisipueyolsw ‘spunoiboeq aiydeiBojoyd ,002/0Z/LL 9002/£Z/0L ubiseq pue
anp |emauay 6 § 088 Joj pasn s yolym Jeded punoibyoeg 000'8€€'e o19'220/2.  SSATNVIAS HOIY3IdNS £000008
9200 sweld $81G |99y
€L0Z/1E/ZL 0OL1dSN
ul papJooal uojelodion
uooed 0} Juswubissy
¥202/8/9 @np 910 sse|Q ‘sydesBojoyd jo Bupie) sy} 1o} ¥002/8/9 £002/L12 sn
[emausy-ay 69 8 098  dospyoeq e se pasn s| yolym Jeded punoiboeg Z6£'068'C 120'88%/9.  SSITNVAS HOIYAdNS 2000008
£Z0Z/9L/2L 910 £002/9L/2) £002/L12 sn
anp (Jeak-0z) lemauay-ay  sse|Q Ul lieded yelo pue saded uononisuod Uy oLY'v6.L'C 0£0'881/9. SHHYOMNNS 600092
110Z/82/0} 910 sselD u; Jeded pe pue 1661/82/01 966L/72/0) sn
anp (1eaf-gz) |lemouay-ay Jaded yelo ‘toded Bunum ‘Alsweu ‘spoob seded ¥86'80L'C GGL'/8LIGL MOOFGAHOLS 120092¢
0Z0 sse|D ul Japib aaeiooaqg
910 ssejo ul
Gzozviy enp \
: ‘p1eoq Jeded peoujies pue taded yen) pe ‘ioded
(1894-0€) [BMAUSY IXON anssi) e ‘teded uononisuoo Ue ‘iaded adaso sn
‘¥Loz/0L/.  Me ‘laded e ‘spedsjou Jaded ‘asn pjoyssnoy G661/7iY 1661/8/0L
peidsooe [emauay-ay Joy Ausuonels Joy ade} ensasype pue eno 280°'288'L vvs'olevL vY103dS 900508
oL0Z/5L/9 8np 9Z6L/51/9 GZ6LILLI6 sn
(1e2h-06) [lemausy IXeN 910 sse|D ul 'steded Bunuud pue Bupupp zlevie €9e'02e/LL ubise@ pue 3AISHIANIN LE00.L2Y
SNLVLS/NOILOY $a009H 31y anss| JLvd SNIA AMINNOD  #3T4S999
‘ON 93y ‘ON ViN3sS MAUvIN

¥L02C/L1/60 4O SV

ONION3d ANV daNSSI — SMYVINIAVHL NOITHOd ANV "S'n
NOILVYOd¥0D NOOVd

6 ‘ON abed



1'650Z1Z0€\0£000° T1 LIEL\IO

an(f ‘sjeusyew
aAISaype [euaflisodal :asn 99140 IO} SSoUBISgnS
ansaype 'sasodind pjoyssnoy Joj ssoueisqns

N
('p¥7 [euonEUIBIU|

020z/L/gL anisaype ‘sesodind Aisuoless Joj seoue)sgns LLoz/LLE oLoz/LeL fineai) sump)
anp @94 [emausy BAISaype S[elajew aAISaYpY (9] SSe|D 1109962 1109952 (xel) aNOg ¥3Q¥Og  S0-0vL0O9CY
N
1L202/82/ 9661/8/L 1 ¥661/82/€ ss31aav4
anp |emausy-ay Jaded py 8012961 8012961 NOSVr-sSin3g 9200508
N
6L02/8L/8 ¥661/82/01 Z661/81/8
anp jemausy-ay Jaded uy £L001LG1L €L001LG1L LAVE1YY 6200508
(yLOZ/LL/LL Spus
pouad aoelb yjuow-g)
> ¥1L02/LL/G enp
- BEMBUDY IXe .
(1ea/-09) [EmaUY N 910 SSEID Ul 'SI8]jy %00q YGELILLIG £S6L/ZLI01 sn
{d313AONVYO 39 OL 8J0U pue ‘s)00q sjou pue ‘s}e|qe} J00qsjoN 969'685 829'9v9/12 ubiseq pue 3 L1¥-NYL L¥00.L2¥
81L02/¥2/6 enp 910 sse|D ui .ieded 8961/72/6 L961/€/8
(1eak-0g) |lemausy XeN  pajni ‘sa|qey} ‘sped eded Bunum 'sje|qe) J9ajji4 105'/58 viv'1leIe. ALIM-NYL 0v00.2Y
910Z/EL/LL @np 910 sse|D 9S6LIEL/LL GS6LI62/ZL sn
(1eaf-0g) [emauay XeN ul ‘sseded uojonsuod pue siaded Js)sod 981°2€9 L18'00L/LL ubisaQ pue AVY-NYL 6£00.2¥
610Z/01/0L 8NP 910 ssel0 6861/01/0L 6861/0¢/1 sn
(1eah-0g) [emauay IxaN ur ‘s1eded uogonysuoo pue sieded Jsjsod 208'65G°L 861°'222/€1 AVYH-NYL 8£00.2¥
6L0Z/ETLL 666L/ET/LL 8661/82/8 sn
anp (1eak-0g) lemausy-ay €20 SSE|D Ul ‘uleA 89€'v62'C LOY'vYS/GL X3L-LIVHL 1500508
AV ALAN A 2002/2LIT 1002/8/9 sn
anp (Jeaf-0z) |lemouay-ay 910 sse|Q ui ;sped |sseq 802'8€5'C 192'892/9/ 1I-IN3ST™d IHL ¥£00.2Y
LL0zvely L002/vely G002/£2/9 sn
anp [emauay 6 R § 088 910 SSe[D Ul ‘pieoq Jejsod 786'vET'S 1G/'969/8/ SANOL WIANY.L 090092V
SNLYLS/NOILOY SA009 3Lvqg 3nss| ALvq SN AYLNNOD #3714 S09490
*ON 93y *ON YRIES MHVIN

¥L02/L1/60 4o sv

ONIAN3d ANV a3NSSI — SYAVINIAVYL NOIFHOd ANV "S'N
NOLLYHOd¥O0I NOOJVd

0l ‘oN abed

TRADEMARK

0927

005385 FRAME:

REEL



1'6S0Z1Z0E\0£000° 111 1ELHO

TRADEMARK

‘1aded pajebnuios ‘1aded quiooksuoy ‘siaded
pajuld ‘sasenbs Jeded ‘sadeys Jaded ‘1aded
sylew ‘sadeys Jaded uononisuod ‘jeded
uononusuod Jybramydl ‘Jaded uononisuod
‘siaded ‘sawel} Bunyunow ‘sewel) Bunyunow
pv ‘syo0|q Bunuid fadfy siejund (sasselo
Jayjo ul papnjoul jou) buibeyoed 1o} sjeusiew
onseld (snmeiedde jdeoxa) [eusjew Buiyoes)
pue [euolonisul {ainyuing 1deoxs) sayisinbal
2010 puk sialumadA} isaysniq juled ‘sjelisjew
sisiye ‘sasodind pjoyasnoy 1o Alsuone)s

10} sanisaype ‘Aisuoness ‘sydeibojoyd
‘leusiew Buipuiq Yooq syew pajuLid ‘sasse|o
JBUJ0 Ul papn|oul Jou ‘s|elisew asauy) woy
apeuw spoof pue pieogpled ‘Jaded 19} sse|)
"sjlead ‘sjamal ojfuoe

‘sjemal yelto Aisjjemal Bupiew Joy (s1s)duwioo

AN

('p11 [euoneUIBU|
AlAeal) sumQ)

pios) sped jo sy ‘Atejiamal Joy sbuml pue (xa] pue
aLoe/Lie) sued Bureq sel0ssa00e pue Jeam Joy Asjjamal 800¢/ec/S 9002/L/2)  ebew() TYNOILYNYILNI
anp 884 [emausy  JO aInjeu 8y} U SBII0SSI00. ‘S|aMal iy SSEID LL20vve 1120vve ALINILY3ED 1D $0-0%7109¢Zy
AN
6102/8L/18 €661/.2/8 c661L/81/8
anp [emsusy-ay sdis eAleloo8( €0001LG1L €0001LS1 311334049 900508
SNLY.LS/NOILOY $A009 31vQ anss] 3Lvd SN AMINNOD #3114 8099
‘ON 93y *ON ViN3S MV

¥L0c/L1/60 o sy

ONIANId ANV @3aNssi — SAVYINIAVYL NOIF¥Od ANV 'S'N

NOILVYOd¥0D NOJVd

11 ‘ON 9bed

0928

005385 FRAME:

REEL



1'6S0Z1Z0€\0£000° 1TT11EL\HO

AydeiBojoyd pue siaded punolibyoeq
Aydeibojoyd ‘sped yui ‘sdwiejs ‘siaquinu

Aq Bunuied ‘sjooyos Ioy} ||e saxoq juled pue
sjuted 1nojoa Jajem :sjas Bujuied pue saxoq
jured s,ualpjiyo ‘seaued Buiuied ‘syooq Buiuied
‘spieoq Bunuied ‘sjuswinisul pue smeledde
Bunuied ‘sajjiop ‘suoydajjao ‘shel; yeio ‘shel;
‘sj@ays pajebn.iiod ‘sjjol pajebnuiod ‘sadeys
pajebniiod paposse [euoljealow sdwels
Jaqgni ‘siaxols pJemal ‘siejs plemal ansaype
J|os ‘siels anisaype jjos ‘sduiels piemal iapjoy
yooq abie| ‘siaxons Jops| ‘siavons :sdew juelb
‘sdew ‘veyo jejo0d piepuels ‘Heys jaxood |uiw
‘speyo dij ‘'seyound ‘syooq Jesh ‘syooqdelos
‘saje|dwa) ‘Wn[jaA Jusonjsuel) ‘winjjeA ‘syoed
deios ‘sped ‘sjeuajew abe|joo ‘deim Jesjo

‘w)y Jusosopul ‘pieo aiydelbojoy ‘pied ajum
pue oe|q ‘pied ‘sjjoi Aejdsip ‘pieoq oydeibojoy
‘slaploq uss|ing sse|ape} ‘spieoque ssejape)
‘spieoq Bugunow ‘spleoq Jajsod ‘spieoque
‘sjeays Jaded e ssojape} ‘1aded e sadeys
palebniioo ‘ieded ul sadeys peyebniiod ‘spjo}
adalo Ye ‘ade) Le 'sjoays olj[elswl ‘s|jol Jap1og
‘sjud [ewiue yum sdus Japloq ‘sadeys [ewiiue
yim sdus Japiog ‘1apiog uia(ng ‘sjeays
Ae|dsip ‘s||ol taded pub ‘sisweals adaio

He 'spjoj Jladed adaio ‘siaweay;s Jaded adalo
‘1eded adaio juswposse anssi W blq ‘teded
anssy pusajq Jnojoo ‘Yoed anssy pazi|elswl
‘salenbs anssi} ‘|0l anss) ‘Jeded anssi

‘Jjoded jusossjlead 'jaded (weblo asauedep
‘taded 1webuo ‘sadeys Jaded spewpuey
‘s1aded yooqdelos ‘sjeays taded sjyem ‘iaded
uo sadeys jewiue ‘1aded uo syuud jewiue

¥LOC/LLIBO 4O sV

‘1aded juudsmau ‘1aded aquiooAsuoy JoAjs pue (p.uoo)
piob 1aded pawwnb sjjos Jaded ajyem ‘1aded (1xa pue

Aeidsip ‘Jaded uajsod ‘1eded pajulid ‘syoed abew)) TYNOILYNYIALNI (p,uo2)

Jaded pajebniioo py ‘syoed Jaded pajebniiod ALALLYIYEOD 1D $0-071092

SNLYLS/NOILOY $a009 a1vQ 3nss| aLvg oNrd ANINNOD #3714 809D
‘ON 93y ‘ON VR3S WAVIN

ONION3Id ANV d3aNssl — SMUVINGAVHL NOIFHO4 ANV 'S'N

NOILVHOd¥NOD NOJVd

2L 'oN abed

TRADEMARK

0929

005385 FRAME:

REEL



1'650Z1Z0€\0€000° TELIEL\ED

TRADEMARK
005385 FRAME

VL0Z/L1/60 4O SY

610¢/8L/8 ¥661/8/L c661/8L/8 An
anp [emausy-ay Jaded pajebnio) 6000151 6000LGL 44N9dO¥0D 0900508
N
(pajiwrT feuoneulsu|
Ringealsn 1sumQ)
€coz/EL/8 "sjjos joded ¥002/6/1 €002/EL/8 (xal) INIWLHOSSY
anp a9 [emausy-ay painojod ‘1aded painojod ‘1eded 9| ssejD 61.0vEC 91.20¥€¢ WOOUAD0LS 1D 20-0v109¢k
‘suinbas Jo syoed ‘sayeyumous jo
adeys sy} ul suinbas ‘suinbas jo sqn) ‘suinbas
‘speaq Aucd ‘speaq olise|d ‘speaq pajed
‘speaq ‘swod-wod Jenb ‘swod-wod painojod
‘swiod-wod aAlss} ‘swod-wod ‘sisyies)
‘suoyng ‘sa|paau oise|d ‘sa|posN :9Z SSe|D
"soLIqe) Yelo ‘a} jo saoald
JuBUWa) 18} Jani|b Y8} paincjod Yo bE mﬂm% (p,u0d)
10 sadald Jueuwal ‘uieh ‘spealy] :eZ SSe|D (xal pue
"s|lousys ‘1epmod abew|) TYNOILYNYILNI (p,uoo)
Buissoquus ‘an|B Jayib ‘onib ‘pJed punoibxoeq ALIALLYIED 1D $0-0v109¢y
SNLVLS/NOLLOY $a009 aLvq anss| ALvg oONMid AMINMOD #3114 S09D
‘ON 93y "ON VRIS WAV

ONION3d ANV aaNSsi — SYNVINIAVYL NOIFHO04 ANV "S'™N

NOILYHOdHOD NOJVd

¢| ‘oN abed

0930

REEL



1'650Z1Z0E\0E000° TTTTELFD

uopeo Jaded 8661/£2/6 9661/ WLO
910z/E/y anp [emausy-ay o sadA} Jayjo pue uoped pue Jaded pajebniiod ov6161 0v6161 ss313aavd /£00508
uopes pue Jaded 8661/2/6 966L/e WL
910z/e/y enp [emausy-ay  Jo sadA} Jayjo pue uoped pue seded pajebniiod 608161 608161 3113a¥09 6£00508
asn ue
610¢/8L/8 1o} s[eusjew aAeIodap 'sanisaype ‘sasodind ge61L/0L/01 ¢661/381/8 ’n
anp [emausy-ay He Joj [|e ‘siopioq ‘sanssy 'sieded py GLooLGL SLooLSL vd.L03dS 2600508
N
(jeuoneulsyy]
AAnealn :laumQ)
910z/91/6 166LILIE 9661/91/6  (xoL pue sbew() 3N
anp 89 [EMBUSY-3Y "an|B paseq-1sjep) 19 SSe[D ogcolie 9gcolle a3asva-d3alvm niol £0-0¥109¢¥
"swod-wod ‘Buipiod ‘siamal) |eloipe ‘saks pue
Sy00Y ‘suopng ‘plelq pue suoqaqu ‘Ausploiquus
pue 928| 'SIayies) YoLIso ‘siayies) spiiq
‘Buiyioo 1o} s1aLes) ispeaq ‘suinbag 9z sseln
"SJaUjea) 9S00| pUE Siayiea 1ZZ SSB|D
‘spieay pue sjew|ue ‘sadeys Weo4 :/| sse|n
‘safa A|BBim anisaype jjes ispuowelp
pUE SIElS ‘SIamOol) ‘SalolI0 ‘sjeno pajebniiod
Jaded ey b 1enb sanjis pue pjob ‘saye|
MOUS JUs2sapi pue JanIb ‘slejs Juaosaplll pue
Japb ‘syooq delos Bupjews Jo} pasn sjelsiewl
pue Jaded :s)ooq deios ‘syelo o} bupe|al
$300q pajuud ‘Yerd 0} Uoie[al Ul 8sn 10} sa[olle
Jaded 'sjeusiew Yelo pue taded !sjeusiew
Uelo s[eusiew Aisuonels pue Asuonels AN
‘s[elsjew sysie ‘sasodind pjoyssnoy (pepwi Jeuoneulsiu|
pue olsawop Joj sade] anisaype pue saaisaype Rinesin JsumQ)
£20c/1L/8 ‘sleusjew Buipulg jooq 'sjelsjew asay) Woly g00z/LLie £00¢/L/8 (ebew)
anp 884 |emauay-ay apew spoob pue pieoqdpieo ‘laded :9} sse|D 8EVBELT 8EP6EEC  SVILNISS3 IAILYIHD 10-0¥ L1092y
SNLYLS/NOILOY $ao009 3Ly anss| 31vg SN AMINNOD  #3148909)
*ON 93y ‘ON VIH3S MHVIN
ONIAN3d ANV 43NSSi — SMYVINIAVYL NOIFH04 ANV "S'N
¥102/L 1160 o sy NOILYHOdHOD NOJVd 7} "ON ebed

TRADEMARK
005385 FRAME

0931

REEL



1'6S0Z1Z0E\0£000° 1 11 1€LdO

sjonpoud aweb pue sAo} ‘syero

‘spe [euolEONPS pooyp|Iyo AljeT ‘sjesswinu
oljeubew pue saweb yew ‘uoniubooal

J10]09 Jo} sadeys Jayjo pue sagno ‘sajzznd
anse|d pue poom ‘sbull Ao} ‘sjaued pue sy300|q
Buipjing Ao} pue s|eus)jew 19ays pJecqpieo

) epeue
6102Z/2/1) pue taded Ajsweu ‘sjonpo.d sweb pue ¥002/Z/LL z00z/8L/e PEUED
anp 884 [emausy sho} ‘syelo ‘spe [euoeanpa pooupliyo Ape3 LLEYZOVINL oclvell HANYYIT IAILYIHO GZ00508
epeue)
9coz/LLie 9961L/LL/E Go61/6C/L
3Np 834 [emaudy IXaN Jaded uoponisuod pajebniiod 99ervLVINL P£606¢C 44N90400 L#00508
epeue)
8L0¢/9L/L €00¢/9L/L 6661/€/9
anp 884 [emausy Jaded yeuo pue uojonisuod 89/€/SVINL vre'elo’l 1sSHNgyo100 210092y
. epeue
1202/0g/8 83| 8y} pue spleoq uis|ing ‘spieogyoe|q o} 2861/02/8 286l/L/e PEUED
anp 994 [eMBUSY XN Japloq e se asn Jo} [eLsjew J9ays pajebniiod 186LL2VINL 62918 3113a404d Zv00508
. epeue
gcoz/eely sjoafoud yelo pue sjosfoud pe ‘sieinw oLoz/iczivy 100T/LL/6 PeLed
8np s34 [eMausy ‘spunoiBoeq preoq upa|ing Joj Jaded yein 008¥9.VINL 8.ll'coe’} LAVEN 1HY ¥.009¢t
00 SSEjD Ul ‘'sjuswuoiAuS eul
JuaAe [e1oads pue sAe|dsip Buisipueyolaiu o
‘spunosboeq oiydesbojoyd Joj pasnh s ubiseq
020Z//2/zl  uolym Jeded punoibyoeq o Jeded Buiaauod 0L0z/82/2) 100212/ 8 "ONI ‘S3ILTVIDAdS
anp 984 [emauay Ajpweu ‘s1ayjo Joj seoiniss Buipaauod Jaded 1899G6¥9 18995¥9 HO3dNS 6000008
910 sseD
U] ‘sjusLlUOIIAUS JuaAs |eloads pue she|dsip BUluS
L2oz/ve/e Buisipueyossw ‘spunoibyoeq olydelbojoyd LLoz/ere 1002/v2ieL ubiseq %
anp 994 [emausy Joj pasn s] yoiym Jaded punoibyoeg 899519 P899GY9  SSITNVAS HOIHIdNS 2000008
SNLVYLS/NOILOY $A009 aLv@ anss| 2LV ONITI AHMINNOD  #3U4S99D
"ON 93y ‘ON Vi3 MHVIN

¥LOC/L1/60 30 SV

ONIAN3d ANV G3NSS] — SMAVINIAVYL NOIFHOd ANV 'S'N
NOILVYOd¥OD NOJVd

Gl ‘oN abed

TRADEMARK

0932

005385 FRAME:

REEL



1'6S0Z1ZOE\0E000° TT1TELIO

¥L02/12/L Paly Hodey sBeq Jeded !sijoJ pue sjeays Jo £L0Z/8LIY BPEUED
sJoulexd o} ssuodsey  wloj ay) ul Jeded yeny pue Jaded uononssuo) 950'c€z9'L MOINIVY ¥£109Z¥
6L02/Er SIPIM pue sLyBuS| JusIeyIp $002/Er L00Z/L/L b EPEUED
anp 994 [emauay Jo azneb pajeubaidwi Ajsweu ‘spoob el 281 L09YINL YA ANAN] 14v¥0 ¥.1SVd 200508
SH
Bujew Jaysod pue ‘pleoq Jejsod jusdsalony epeuen
¥e0c/ole ‘preoq Aejdsip ‘pJeoq peoijiel ‘pieoq Jejsod 600¢/9/€ 002/ L6
anp 884 [emausy  ‘pJeoq Jioj dfjejew ‘laded uojonsuod ajyding 92Z6'GELVINL 6.1°€9€"L MO00v3ad L.009¢Yy
subis pue slauueq se asn Joj 300)s (|04 Jaded
‘Ansnpu Bunuud sy} ut asn 1o Xo0)s (|04 Jeded
‘fisnpui Buguud ayy ut asn Joj Jaded Janco
pue 1xa)} .1aded ojydeibolidal ‘sjeiqe) |eses
‘syooqgsiou ‘Jaded Leyo ‘sallelp pue s)ooq
yojays ‘siapios o)y ‘1eded sa|ji} ‘Joded Jsindwoo
‘p1eoq Jojsod ‘laded tejsod ‘sadojeaus
‘sja|qey [eB9) ‘s}e|gel ajou ‘sisjqel yojelos
‘spseo xapui ‘Jaded Buguud ‘Jaded puoq ‘1eded epeuen
6LOT/LLILY Bunum no ‘Jaded Buigum paujun pue paul| v00Z/LLILL 000z/Le/€
anp 894 |emauay ‘Jaded pe ‘Jaded Bumelp ‘Jaded uoponnsuon LO9GZOVINL $GEESG01 NO3N 1v0022v
Jaded epeuen
GL0c/9c/s uoponysuod pue aded Buimelp ‘syooqajou 000¢/9¢/5 ¥661/.2/01
anp 98 [emausy ‘uaded paujjun pue pauyj ‘Jeded Buguid €CP8CaVINL 891.9.0 H3dAH 9r00.2y
£202/52/6 8002/52/6 L002/L L/ BpELED
anp sad |emausy Jaded py PLvPCL VINL 8.lcoe’L Ss313av4 9.009¢y
9L0 sse|D Ul ‘sadojaaus pue s}a|qe]
‘syjoogajou ‘siaded Jajji4 (2) ‘sedojsaus pue
sja|ge)} ‘syoogajou ‘siaded Joyi ‘teded seysod
‘jaded pe ‘Jaded Buimesp ‘teded uononysuoo
‘1an02 pue 1xa) ‘Jaded Aydesbolax ‘taded
1abps] ‘pieoq j0)suq ‘taded Bunuiud jes-o ——
L2022\ ‘1eded Jojeo)idnp ‘jeded ydesboswiw ‘reded L66LICLIY 6861/12/6 PELED
anp [emousy-ay puoq ‘Ajlawieu ‘spoob pajejal pue Jaded (1) 0£62Z8EVINL 1260790 A9017003 $¥00.2¥
SNLVLS/NOILOY $QA009 aLvg anssi aLvg oNNid AYINNOD  #314899D
*ON 93y ‘ON Vi3S MHVIN

¥1L0¢/11/60 4O sY

ONIAN3d ANV adNSsSi — SMEVINZAVYL NOIFHO04 ANV "S'N
NOLLYHOdYO0I NOOVd

9l ‘ON abed

TRADEMARK

0933

005385 FRAME:

REEL



1'650Z1Z0€\0€000 1111 £L\EHO

Jaded padaio pue
Jaded pe ‘Jaded pawwnB ‘taded uonongsuod
‘Jaded taysod ‘Bunuid uy asn 1oy WO} J98YS

L20Z/L/Z anp [emausy-ay ut Jaded ‘wioy [jod Ul Jaded ‘Ajsweu ‘Jaded (1)

166L/LIC
66¢6.EVINL

epeue)
AVH-NYL

6861/1¢/6

2160¥90 0500.L¢ey

slamoy} [eroyile pue sabejjoo ‘Ue jg|) pue
sis)sod ‘aunydinos Jaded ‘synojno ‘senbydde
‘sdna)sed 10} sieded deim yib Ajsweu ‘Jeded

8¢0¢/0¢/cl
anp [emauay IXaN

8961/0¢/cl
08009LVINL

epeuen
vd103dS

L96L/LelL

6€£590¢€ 0010508

Jaded smau pajeod pue |03sLiq

1901} ‘s3j00q Mue|q ‘pieoq Bey ‘ejiuew pauj|
yoes|q ‘Jaded jJuswinoop ‘pleoq |0jslq ‘sieded
Bunuud pue Bunupn (g) ‘Jeded uononysuoo

pue Jaded Jaji yoogajou ‘s}e|qe) ‘syoogajou
‘1aded pe laded Bujum pue Sumelp

‘Ajlawieu - ay)| 8y} pue sjooyos L) asn 1o}

Jaded '1aded ojydesboidal pue Jaded no yuud
Jendwos ‘ssujyoeuwl ao1yo 10} Wi} [jos Ut Jaded
‘sedojeaus ‘spies xapui ‘Jaded Buium no
‘Jaded Bunm pauljun pue paul ‘Alswleu - sway
Kisuoness (g) Heded judsmau pue ‘sjexoi
‘syjooq yue|q ‘preoq Bey ‘aded ejuew pauj|
payoee|q ‘Jeded juawnoop ‘pleoq [ojstiq Lleded
Bunuud pue Buium ‘eded uononisuos pue
Jaded Ja))} Joogaiou ‘siajge) ‘syooga)ou ‘teded
He ‘Jaded Bupum pue Suimelp ‘ay| 8y} pue
sjooyos ui ssn 1oj Jaded Laded oydeiboidal
pue saded 1no juud Jeindwos ‘ssulyoew

991J0 Jog wiof [jo4 Ul Jaded ‘sedojaaus

‘spied xapu ‘1aded Buipum no ‘Jaded Bunum
paujjun pue pauy ‘Ajpweu ‘sway Asuonels (1)

Lcoe/sLie
anp [emsusy-ay

L66L/SL/E
6¥918EVINL

epeue)
JAISHIAI

6861/1¢2/6

6160190 6v00.L2y

¥L0OC/L1/60 4O sy

SNLVYLS/NOILOY lalelely)]

31vq anss|
"ON 93y

3Lvg ONITIg
"ON viRiag

AMLNNOD
HAVIN

#3114 80490

ONIAN3d ANV @3aNSSI — SMUVINTAVYL NOIFHO4 ANV ‘SN

NOILVHOd¥O0D NOJVd

/1 "ON ebed

TRADEMARK
005385 FRAME

0934

REEL



1'650Z1Z0€\0£000° 111 1ELHO

oldsn €661/2L0L ¢66L/7/9 sn
Aq pajjeoued aq o) 910 sse|D ul ‘1aded pe pue Bugum ‘Buimelg 699'86.'| €06'L82/7. INIYd NVT1V ¥vod3 9100.¢v
sn
0ldsn 9L0 sse|D £661/¢/8 ¢66L/1Le/T) (siossiog
Aq pejieoueaaq ol ul 'siaded Buum pue Buiyoieys ‘Buimelq 2e5'e8.'L 868'7VE' YL Buikiies uep) ubiseq zLo0ey
910 sse|n ul Laded uononisuod pue taded
13]|i} Yoogejou ‘s}ejge} ‘syoogelou ‘1aded pe
‘taded Bunum pue Buimelp ‘Ajsweu-ay) syl pue
sjooyos Ul asn o} Jaded ‘aded oiydeiboidal
pue ‘1aded Jnojund Jejndwios ‘sauiyoew
20140 Jo} wioj [|od ul Jaded ‘sadojenus SN
ol1dsn ‘sp1ed xapu ‘Jaded Bupum ino ‘Jaded Buigum y86live/L c86L/2e/LL (slH
Aq pajjeoueo aq o) pauljun pue pauj| ‘Ajaweu-swa) Aisuolels 696'v9C'| lee'eoy'eL  Buyjoy uo seal) ¢) ubiseg 0L00Ley
010 SSE|D Ul ‘plom auo
Bunim 1o} pazis Ajgreldoidde spieo Bej gjiuew
pue ao3oeld Buumpuey Ul 8sn [enplAipul
Joj paubisap s}aays juldsmau Jo puodg ajym
‘s)e|qe) Heyo ‘eousiuas s|buls e Bunum oy
pazis Aj@leudoidde sduys ‘Alpwieu (Buini syy ul
0ldSN  J0jod 3jul SUO UeY} B10W SABY Yalym Bunumpuey £€661/0¢/L1L ¢661/8/6 SN
Aq pajjsoued aq o] Buiyoeay Joj paubisap sjonpoud Jeded 85¥'208'L 6L9'LLEmL 31NY-¥010D 900508
9l0 sselD
u| ‘sasodind jeuoneasn|t Jo ‘Bunuied ‘Buguid
‘Buime.p Jo} siaded Jo sjuswpiosse Buluiejuco
s)y pue ‘sasodind [euonensn Jo ‘Bunuied
‘6unuid 1o} pasnh siaded ‘siaded jurediabuly
‘sladed uoionJIsSUoD ‘sis|qel [ases ‘syoogejou
‘siaded peyo ‘siaded yojeys ‘spieoq
Jaysod ‘siaded Jajsod ‘sjo|ge) Sj0u ‘spied
xapu} ‘Aisuopess ‘sieded puoq ‘siaded Buuud /00z/0€/01 S00z/2LiTL sn
¥10¢/9/9 pej|@oue)d ‘siaded Bupum Jo Buimelp pauliun pue paur] vs6'9ze'e Y9G LLLI8L 3341 40109 9000.L2¥
oldsn c66LILLILL ¢661/¥2/c sn
Aq psjjeoueo aq o} 910 sse[Q ul 1aded Buum pue Jaded py 166'eL'L 6LL'6YCIVL MVYHQd 3d O1IONY 2000.2¥
oldsn 910 ssejD 266LILLILL 2¢661/¥Cie SN
Aq pajjeoueo aq o). u; :s18)sod pue Jeded Bunum ‘seded Py 666'2L'L 661'6V2/v.L 00S3Y4 v 1000.2Y
SNLVLS/NOILOY $Q009 aLvq anss| LV oONMIg AMINNOD  #314829D
‘ON 93y ‘ON VIN3S MHVIN

Y102/ 1160 30O sy

J3MINZY LON — SMAVINIAVIL NOIFHO4 2 'S'N
NOILVHOd¥MOD NOJVd

8l "ON ebed

TRADEMARK

0935

005385 FRAME:

REEL



1'6S0Z120£\0£000° 11 11€L\dD

Jaded uoau pue Jaded
Buioey; ‘Jeded jes-yo Jeded yuredisbuy ‘Jeded

abpupend ‘Jaded Buimelp ‘Jaded Judsmeu EpPEUR)
900 dI epeue) ‘leded ejiuew ‘teded uonon.suoo Jo spew 6661/£2/2 9661/9/2 (pozIAS)

Aq pejj@oueo eq o sj@ays pue sped pe Ajsweu ‘syonpord seded 06€'80SVINL 909'€08 SYIADNIH F1LLIT £zL092y
804JO dI epeued : Jaded 696L/51/8 L96L/€/8 epeuen

Aq pejjeoueo aq o aimdinas pue saded desm-6 ‘Ajpweu Jaded LYOYOLVYINL 8890€ ANSSIL LYY 6600508
01sdn £661/82/6 26611119 sn

Aq pejlsoueo aq o) 910 ssefQ ul .1aded pe pue Bugum ‘Buimeig 268'66.°L G06'L8T/L NYINTLIMM LIVM ¥¥00.L21
sn
oLdsn 266L/LLILL 2661121 31991408

Aq pejleoueo aq ol 910 sse|Q ul ‘sped Buum pue Jaded Buiyoleng 866'CEL'L 08L'6v2IvL NYA LNIDONIA £¥00.2P
0oLdsn £661/12/6 26611119 sn

Aq pajleoueo aq o 910 sse[ ul \1aded pe pue Bunum ‘Buimesq 6.2'¥6L L 206'L82/v.  FOVHLV13ISNOINOL 9£00/2V
910 sseln 1002/£2/9 986L/ZL/LL sn

¥10z/22/9 pajleoue] Ul ‘leded pauljun pue paull jo sped [ebaj punog YOL'Phy'L 896'629/€. AIN3AISTNd THL GE00.L2P
0o.Ldsn 910 SSB[D U] 'S8sn UO)edNpe puUB WOOISSED 2661/6/9 1661/8/L sn

Aq pejleoueo eq o). ‘spe ydeub 1oy sjonpoud saded psjokoay 816'L69'L L8L'E8LIVL "TAV'S /¥00508
0Lldsn 910 ssejD ul ‘sped yojelos Z861L/L/9 1L861/2LIT sn

Aq pajlsoues aq o pue sdjjs owsw ‘sieded spydins pue puog L111'96L°)L GZ8'962/E.L ubisaq pue INNSTIY 8200/2¢
oldsn £661/52/S 266172/ sn

Aq pejjeoueo aq o 910 sse[D ul .1aded Bunum pue saded py LG6'CLL) L9L'6¥2IvL JLINg-NTY 1200.2¥
oLdsn 910 sse(D ul 'sieays ajejeoe 1L86L/0LIZ 8/6L/1ZL19 sn

Aq pejleoueo aq oy ‘1ES[O SAISBUPE-J[SS JO WO BU} Ul Wil oNse|d Zve'orl'L ve0'vLLIEL IdIM N, MYV 800508
sn
OLdsn £661/8L/5 2661172/ 371000d

Aq pejleoueo8q 0], 910 sse|D u .1aded Bunum ‘Jaded py 18E'LLL L 9olL'6¥eiv. va OayVvYNOT1 ¥200.2v
oLdsn 910 Ss€|D Ul 's1epsAuod Jaded pue sdoys L66liveie) 5861/6/6 SN

Ag pejleoueoeqo)l  juud o} sjueyosaw Jaded ybnoiy) pjos sieded #8€'699'L 8/¥'1GG/EL 3d02S0aITIvH 2200.2Y
oLldsn £661/82/6 266L17/9 sn

Aq pejleaues eq o) 910 sse[Q ul \1aded pe pue Bunum ‘Bumelg £68'G6.'L 906'L82/vL 1dIMOSANVH NHOr 1200.2y

SNLVLS/NOILOY Slafele])) 3Lvqg anss| 3LvQg ONITI4 AMINNOD  #314S9599D
"ON 93y *ON TvI¥3g MAVIN

¥LOC/L1/60 4o sy

Q3IMINIY LON — SYRIVINIAVYL NDIFHO4 2 "S'N
NOLLYYOd¥0I NOJVd

61 "'ON ebed

TRADEMARK

0936

005385 FRAME:

REEL



1'6S021Z0£\0€000' TTL1ELFO

UISUODSIAA

¥L0Z/SL/L P4 S3AILIVIOALS

#202/SL/L0 sjonpoud Jeded Ayeioads geelyvliloz JoIM3adNs

UISUOISIAA

1002/50/2L SY3dvd 1SIL LYY

1102/50/2) so||ddng / Jaded uy 0¥01085.002 JHYOWHLYYLS

sjonpoud Jeded £002/22/80 HISUOISIM,

L10Z/22/80  Isiie Jo uopnquisip pue uojowold ‘sjes ‘Uuoisianuod juswdojersg 22£00852002 Y3dvd 3AISHIAIN

UISUOISIAN

sjonpoud Jeded £002/51/80 ANVAINOD

LL0T/S51/80  1sie jo uopnguisip pue uogowold ‘sjes ‘uoisieauod yuawdojaasq 2.20085.002 H3dvd JAISYIAIN

UISUOISIAN

sjonpoud Jaded L00Z/L€/L0 SYHAdVd LSILYHY

LLOZ/LE/L0  ISiHe jo uonnguisip pue uojjowold ‘sjes ‘uoisiaauod ‘Juswidojers( €0210.52002 JHOWHLIYHLS
31V NOILVHIdX3 SA009 3aLvQq IANss| AYLINNOD #3714 S0949D

‘ON 93y MHVIN

v102/1L1/60 4o sy

ONIAN3d ANV a3NSSI - SMYVINIAVYL NISNOOSIM

NOILYHOd¥0D NOJVd

0Z "ON ebed

TRADEMARK
005385 FRAME

0937

REEL

10/22/2014

RECORDED



